
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

48 

99 

56 

101 

51 

54 

7 

12 

74 

192 

14 

20 

199 

66 

92 

110 

31 

50 

26 

53 

13 

787 

27 

62 

17 

46 

100 

11 

Name 

Frankie Barroso 

Noah Harmon 

Todd Buras 

Mical Fountain 

Niko Fondrini 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Unknown Driver 

Marcos Vento 

Rob Bailey 

Cory Collum 

Jacob Gerke 

Mike Hichme 

Bob Mueller Jr. 

Earl Hart 

Malbec Ramos 

EJ Tamayo 

Weston Duchak 

Mia LeRoux 

Aaron Parkinson 

Anthony Ospino 

Jay Jackson 

Robert Ashcroft 

Silas Passos 

Steve Shelton Jr 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Rich Jackson 

Isabella Abreu 

Cole Lucas 

Class 

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Best Tm 

2:36.367 

2:36.637 

2:37.774 

2:37.906 

2:38.167 

2:38.285 

2:38.301 

2:38.304 

2:38.564 

2:39.421 

2:39.799 

2:39.811 

2:40.063 

2:40.138 

2:40.898 

2:41.003 

2:41.641 

2:41.692 

2:43.537 

2:45.017 

2:45.102 

2:45.511 

2:45.911 

2:48.175 

2:48.191 

2:51.593 

2:54.205 

In Lap 

8 

8 

2 

7 

7 

5 

8 

6 

4 

6 

6 

8 

7 

4 

7 

4 

5 

6 

1 

6 

5 

7 

6 

1 

7 

5 

5 

0 

Diff 

0.270 

1.407 

1.539 

1.800 

1.918 

1.934 

1.937 

2.197 

3.054 

3.432 

3.444 

3.696 

3.771 

4.531 

4.636 

5.274 

5.325 

7.170 

8.650 

8.735 

9.144 

9.544 

11.808 

11.824 

15.226 

17.838 

Gap 

0.270 

1.137 

0.132 

0.261 

0.118 

0.016 

0.003 

0.260 

0.857 

0.378 

0.012 

0.252 

0.075 

0.760 

0.105 

0.638 

0.051 

1.845 

1.480 

0.085 

0.409 

0.400 

2.264 

0.016 

3.402 

2.612 

2nd Best 

2:36.698 

2:36.812 

2:38.135 

2:38.230 

2:38.556 

2:39.022 

2:38.368 

2:39.397 

2:39.005 

2:39.508 

2:40.087 

2:40.401 

2:40.726 

2:43.267 

2:42.222 

2:41.141 

2:43.097 

2:41.814 

2:45.158 

2:45.343 

2:46.889 

2:46.268 

2:48.673 

2:51.934 

2:55.338 

2nd Lap 

4 

7 

4 

8 

5 

4 

7 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

8 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

0 

5 

7 

6 

7 

0 

6 

6 

4 

0 

Team 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik Racing 

321 Motorsports / ESR 

Autotechnik 

Fondrini Racing/Autoteknik 

Scuderia Scappaticci 

JV Racing 

3 P  L o g i s t i c s  /  F i n a l  T u r n  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  B a i l e y  T r u c k  &  T r a i l e r  

Auto Technik 

Jacob Gerke Racing 

autotechnikracing 

A u totec h nik  R ac ing  | S treet s id e C las s ic s 

MyFit Racing / AutoTechnik 

AutoTechnik Racing 

Tamayo Sports Florida 

3P-Logistix 

LeRoux Racing 

Xtreme Action Park 

3P Logistix 

Autotechnik 

Interim Exec's 

Paul Ronie 

AutoTechnik 

Team Kinley Racing 

Autotechnik 

3p logistix 

C Lucas Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/28/2024 8:58:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Memorial 300 

Group 4 - Pro SM 

Practice/Qualify 1 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:42:59 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

5/25/2024 07:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

56 

74 

31 

7 

101 

51 

99 

199 

13x  

66 

12 

14 

92 

20 

110 

26 

11 

13 

50 

53 

54 

27 

100 

62 

17 

787 

46 

Name 

Todd Buras 

Rob Bailey 

Weston Duchak 

Unknown Driver 

Mical Fountain 

Niko Fondrini 

Noah Harmon 

Bob Mueller Jr. 

Alfredo Zedan 

Earl Hart 

Marcos Vento 

Jacob Gerke 

Malbec Ramos 

Mike Hichme 

EJ Tamayo 

Aaron Parkinson 

Cole Lucas 

Jay Jackson 

Mia LeRoux 

Anthony Ospino 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Silas Passos 

Isabella Abreu 

Steve Shelton Jr 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Robert Ashcroft 

Rich Jackson 

Class 

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

P r o  S p e c  M i ata  

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Best Tm 

2:36.476 

2:38.758 

2:38.786 

2:38.790 

2:39.345 

2:39.378 

2:39.540 

2:39.585 

2:39.966 

2:40.551 

2:40.746 

2:40.815 

2:41.124 

2:41.450 

2:41.590 

2:41.838 

2:42.523 

2:42.761 

2:42.925 

2:43.054 

2:44.141 

2:44.670 

2:45.440 

2:45.571 

2:46.549 

2:48.441 

2:49.679 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

3 

7 

7 

4 

7 

3 

2 

4 

5 

9 

5 

5 

5 

5 

10 

3 

8 

4 

6 

8 

4 

8 

2 

3 

Diff 

2.282 

2.310 

2.314 

2.869 

2.902 

3.064 

3.109 

3.490 

4.075 

4.270 

4.339 

4.648 

4.974 

5.114 

5.362 

6.047 

6.285 

6.449 

6.578 

7.665 

8.194 

8.964 

9.095 

10.073 

11.965 

13.203 

Gap 

2.282 

0.028 

0.004 

0.555 

0.033 

0.162 

0.045 

0.381 

0.585 

0.195 

0.069 

0.309 

0.326 

0.140 

0.248 

0.685 

0.238 

0.164 

0.129 

1.087 

0.529 

0.770 

0.131 

0.978 

1.892 

1.238 

2nd Best 

2:37.001 

2:39.209 

2:39.508 

2:39.206 

2:39.448 

2:40.455 

2:39.576 

2:40.795 

2:40.153 

2:41.328 

2:41.104 

2:41.872 

2:42.368 

2:41.664 

2:41.682 

2:42.239 

2:42.964 

2:42.924 

2:42.942 

2:43.415 

2:44.473 

2:45.040 

2:47.116 

2:47.224 

2:49.891 

2nd Lap 

2 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

7 

8 

6 

7 

3 

7 

8 

2 

6 

7 

6 

7 

4 

9 

2 

8 

7 

0 

7 

0 

2 

Team 

321 Motorsports / ESR 

3 P  L o g i s t i c s  /  F i n a l  T u r n  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  B a i l e y  T r u c k  &  T r a i l e r  

3P-Logistix 

Autotechnik 

Fondrini Racing/Autoteknik 

Autotechnik Racing 

A u totec h nik  R ac ing  | S treet s id e C las s ic s 

Autotechnik 

MyFit Racing / AutoTechnik 

JV Racing 

Jacob Gerke Racing 

AutoTechnik Racing 

autotechnikracing 

Tamayo Sports Florida 

Xtreme Action Park 

C Lucas Racing 

Autotechnik 

LeRoux Racing 

3P Logistix 

Scuderia Scappaticci 

Paul Ronie 

3p logistix 

AutoTechnik 

Team Kinley Racing 

Interim Exec's 

Autotechnik 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/28/2024 8:58:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Memorial 300 

Group 4 - Pro SM 

Practice/Qualify 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:11:22 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

5/25/2024 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
48 

101 
74 

192 
54 
14 
31 
66 
20 

199 
53 
50 

100 
11 
13 
17 
51 

787 
99 
12 
27 
26 

13x 
92 

404 

Name 
Frankie Barroso 
Mical Fountain 
Rob Bailey 
Cory Collum 
Natalino Scappaticci 
Jacob Gerke 
Weston Duchak 
Earl Hart 
Mike Hichme 
Bob Mueller Jr. 
Anthony Ospino 
Mia LeRoux 
Isabella Abreu 
Cole Lucas 
Jay Jackson 
Kaelyn Kinley 
Niko Fondrini 
Robert Ashcroft 
Noah Harmon 
Marcos Vento 
Silas Passos 
Aaron Parkinson 
Alfredo Zedan 
Malbec Ramos 
Not Found 

Class 
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
10 

8 
8 
7 
6 

Diff 

30.988 
34.164 
38.264 
38.905 
40.838 
42.524 
55.313 
58.005 
58.864 

1:08.414 
1:14.201 
1:55.623 
2:07.964 
2:11.842 
2:12.366 
2:34.715 
2:41.024 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 

12 Laps 
12 Laps 

Total Tm 
31:30.992 
32:01.980 
32:05.156 
32:09.256 
32:09.897 
32:11.830 
32:13.516 
32:26.305 
32:28.997 
32:29.856 
32:39.406 
32:45.193 
33:26.615 
33:38.956 
33:42.834 
33:43.358 
34:05.707 
34:12.016 
30:11.416 
21:28.999 
21:56.594 
19:43.094 
16:12.671 

6.869 
7.029 

Best Tm 
2:36.235 
2:38.477 
2:38.050 
2:38.321 
2:38.888 
2:38.377 
2:38.043 
2:40.011 
2:40.517 
2:40.533 
2:41.325 
2:41.710 
2:43.811 
2:42.858 
2:44.343 
2:44.463 
2:38.720 
2:44.308 
2:36.316 
2:39.124 
2:40.138 
2:40.265 
2:38.908 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team 
Autotechnik 
Autotechnik 
3 P  L o g i s t i c s  /  F i n a l  T u r n  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  B a i l e y  T r u c k  &  T r a i l e r  
Auto Technik 
Scuderia Scappaticci 
Jacob Gerke Racing 
3P-Logistix 
M yF it Racing / AutoTechnik  
autotechnikracing 
A u t o t e c h n i k  R a c i n g  |  S t r e e t s id e  C l a s s i c s  
3P Logistix 
LeRoux Racing 
3p logistix 
C Lucas Racing 
Autotechnik 
Team Kinley Racing 
Fondrini Racing/Autoteknik  
Interim Exec's 
Autotechnik Racing 
JV Racing 
Paul Ronie 
Xtreme Action Park 
Autotechnik 
AutoTechnik Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2024 8:58:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

30.988 

Avg. Speed 

86.812 

Best Lap Tm 

2:36.235 

Best Speed 

87.560 

Best Lap by 

48 - Frankie Barroso 

 

Memorial 300 

Group 4 - Pro SM 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 8:49:26 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

5/26/2024 08:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
56 
48 
12 
99 

101 
74 

192 
51 
31 
53 
66 

13x 
20 

199 
62 
26 
11 
27 

100 
13 
17 

787 
14 
50 
54 

Name 
Todd Buras 
Frankie Barroso 
Marcos Vento 
Noah Harmon 
Mical Fountain 
Rob Bailey 
Cory Collum 
Niko Fondrini 
Weston Duchak 
Anthony Ospino 
Earl Hart 
Alfredo Zedan 
Mike Hichme 
Bob Mueller Jr. 
Malbec Ramos 
Aaron Parkinson 
Cole Lucas 
Silas Passos 
Isabella Abreu 
Jay Jackson 
Kaelyn Kinley 
Robert Ashcroft 
Jacob Gerke 
Mia LeRoux 
Natalino Scappaticci 

Class 
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 

1 
1 

Diff 

0.028 
6.843 
6.985 

14.201 
16.677 
25.051 
26.403 
38.203 
49.245 
49.435 
53.895 
54.353 
58.349 

1:05.182 
1:17.495 
1:22.987 
1:28.835 
1:40.066 
1:52.217 
2:02.551 
2:10.145 

2 Laps 
12 Laps 
12 Laps 

Total Tm 
35:59.506 
35:59.534 
36:06.349 
36:06.491 
36:13.707 
36:16.183 
36:24.557 
36:25.909 
36:37.709 
36:48.751 
36:48.941 
36:53.401 
36:53.859 
36:57.855 
37:04.688 
37:17.001 
37:22.493 
37:28.341 
37:39.572 
37:51.723 
38:02.057 
38:09.651 
31:34.817 

2:48.719 
3:21.589 

Best Tm 
2:37.156 
2:37.197 
2:37.428 
2:37.834 
2:38.826 
2:38.244 
2:39.902 
2:39.771 
2:40.254 
2:41.930 
2:40.422 
2:40.921 
2:41.895 
2:41.801 
2:40.017 
2:44.080 
2:43.346 
2:44.768 
2:43.663 
2:47.232 
2:45.450 
2:46.382 
2:39.965 
2:45.938 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team 
321 Motorsports / ESR 
Autotechnik 
JV Racing 
Autotechnik Racing 
Autotechnik 
3 P  L o g i s t i c s  /  F i n a l  T u r n  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  B a i l e y  T r u c k  &  T r a i l e r  
Auto Technik 
Fondrini Racing/Autoteknik  
3P-Logistix 
3P Logistix 
M yF it Racing / AutoTechnik  
Autotechnik 
autotechnikracing 
A u t o t e c h n i k  R a c i n g  |  S t r e e t s id e  C l a s s i c s  
AutoTechnik Racing 
Xtreme Action Park 
C Lucas Racing 
Paul Ronie 
3p logistix 
Autotechnik 
Team Kinley Racing 
Interim Exec's 
Jacob Gerke Racing 
LeRoux Racing 
Scuderia Scappaticci 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2024 8:58:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.028 

Avg. Speed 

82.352 

Best Lap Tm 

2:37.156 

Best Speed 

87.047 

Best Lap by 

56 - Todd Buras 

 

Memorial 300 

Group 4 - Pro SM 

Race 3 - Feature Race 

Race (35:00 Time) started at 13:23:56 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

5/26/2024 13:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
99 
12 
51 
74 

101 
13x 
14 

192 
7 

26 
50 
31 
66 

199 
13 
20 
53 
46 

787 
54 
27 
17 
92 
48 

110 
-??- 

11 
56 

7 
26 

100 
787x 

62 

Name 
Noah Harmon 
Marcos Vento 
Niko Fondrini 
Rob Bailey 
Mical Fountain 
Alfredo Zedan 
Jacob Gerke 
Cory Collum 
Jason Fichter 
Aaron Parkinson 
Mia LeRoux 
Weston Duchak 
Earl Hart 
Bob Mueller Jr. 
Jay Jackson 
Mike Hichme 
Anthony Ospino 
Rich Jackson 
Robert Ashcroft 
Natalino Scappaticci 
Silas Passos 
Kaelyn Kinley 
Malbec Ramos 
Frankie Barroso 
EJ Tamayo 
- 13970029 - 
Cole Lucas 
Todd Buras 
Unknown Driver 

Isabella Abreu 
U n k n o w n  D r i ve r  W h i t e /B Lu S t r i p e  N B  
Steve Shelton Jr 

Class 
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  

P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  

P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  
P r o  S p e c  M i a t a  

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

1 
26 
27 
28 

2 
29 
30 
31 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Diff 

1.007 
1.536 
2.577 
3.162 
4.412 
4.948 
5.724 
6.286 
6.971 
7.264 
8.326 
9.248 
9.964 

11.359 
11.480 
13.589 
14.935 
15.614 
16.121 
16.365 
17.060 
24.812 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

Total Tm 
13:18.139 
13:19.146 
13:19.675 
13:20.716 
13:21.301 
13:22.551 
13:23.087 
13:23.863 
13:24.425 
13:25.110 
13:25.403 
13:26.465 
13:27.387 
13:28.103 
13:29.498 
13:29.619 
13:31.728 
13:33.074 
13:33.753 
13:34.260 
13:34.504 
13:35.199 
13:42.951 

9:48.884 
13:40.120 
15:58.044 

7:53.961 

Best Tm 
1:23.453 
1:23.438 
1:24.090 
1:24.835 
1:24.111 
1:24.554 
1:24.614 
1:23.861 
1:24.190 
1:25.291 
1:26.035 
1:26.666 
1:27.469 
1:26.898 
1:29.311 
1:25.396 
1:29.107 
1:28.691 
1:29.631 
1:27.018 
1:29.090 
1:30.233 
1:26.101 
1:35.926 
1:25.928 
1:53.214 
1:32.181 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Team 
Autotechnik Racing 
JV Racing 
Fondrini Racing/Autoteknik  
3 P  L o g i s t i c s  /  F i n a l  T u r n  M o t o r s p o r t s  /  B a i l e y  T r u c k  &  T r a i l e r  
Autotechnik 
Autotechnik 
Jacob Gerke Racing 
Auto Technik 
Turn 7 
Xtreme Action Park 
LeRoux Racing 
3P-Logistix 
M yF it Racing / AutoTechnik  
A u t o t e c h n i k  R a c i n g  |  S t r e e t s id e  C l a s s i c s  
Autotechnik 
autotechnikracing 
3P Logistix 
Autotechnik 
Interim Exec's 
Scuderia Scappaticci 
Paul Ronie 
Team Kinley Racing 
AutoTechnik Racing 
Autotechnik 
Tamayo Sports Florida 

C Lucas Racing 
321 Motorsports / ESR 

3p logistix 

AutoTechnik 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/28/2024 8:58:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.007 

Avg. Speed 

119.979 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.438 

Best Speed 

163.954 

Best Lap by 

12 - Marcos Vento 

 

Memorial 300 

Group 4 - Pro SM 

Shootout - MODIFIED COURSE 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 16:19:27 

Sebring 3.800 miles 

5/25/2024 16:05 


	Group 4 - Pro SM - Practice Qualify 1 - QualifyFull
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	Group 4 - Pro SM - Race 3 - Feature Race - RaceFull
	Group 4 - Pro SM - Shootout - MODIFIED COURSE - RaceFull

